
PUBLIC NOTICE

COUNCIL ORDINARY MEETING DATES 2019

In accordance with Section 277 of the Local Government Regulation 2012, Djamantina Shire
Council advises that its Ordinary Meetings for 2019 will be held on the dates and in the locations
as indicated below:

Meeting Date
21 January
18 February
18 March
15 April
20 May
24 June
15 July
19 August
16 September
21 October
18 November
16 December

Meeting Time
9.00 am
9.00 am
9.00 am

9.00 am
9.00 am
9.00 am
9.00 am

9.00 am
9.00am
9.00am

9.00am

9.00am

Location
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre
Bedourie Administration Centre

Lean Love
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Date: 5 December 2019

Diamantina Shire Council

The Chief Executive Officer

17 Herbert Street

BEDOURIE QLD 4829

Telephone: (07) 4746 1202
Facsimile: (07) 4746 1272

E: admin@diamantina.qld.gov.au

W: www.diamantina.qld.gov.au


